

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2023-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Iryna Pyvavar

is the author of a paper titled



zenodo



THEME: STOCK QUOTES FOR US TECHNOLOGY COMPANIES AS A TOOL FOR SELECTING POTENTIAL AREAS FOR STARTUP IMPLEMENTATION





18.02.2024

DATA













ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2023-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Pavlo Samus

is the author of a paper titled



zenodo



THEME: STOCK QUOTES FOR US TECHNOLOGY COMPANIES AS A TOOL FOR SELECTING POTENTIAL AREAS FOR STARTUP IMPLEMENTATION







INDEX COPERNICUS

GENERALIMPACTFACTOR



18.02.2024

DATA







ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2023-5.384 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Samer Mehyar

is the author of a paper titled



zenodo



THEME: STOCK QUOTES FOR US TECHNOLOGY COMPANIES AS A TOOL FOR SELECTING POTENTIAL AREAS FOR STARTUP IMPLEMENTATION





18.02.2024

DATA









